Oct 18 2024 (14:00) India Rail Info

Tirunelveli - Chennai Egmore Vande Bharat Express/20666 - VB - SR
TEN/Tirunelveli Junction to VM/Villupuram Junction
5h 54m - 492 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TEN [Tirunelveli Junction 06:00 (N 0 93 |38 |[SR
2 |VPT |Virudunagar Junction 07:13 07:15 2m |2 |1 114 |74 |101 SR
3 MDU [Madurai Junction 07:50 07:55 5m |1 1 157 |83 [133 |SR
4 DG Dindigul Junction 08:40 08:42 2m |3 |1 219 |83 [280 [SR
5 |TP) Tiruchchirappalli 09:50 09:55 5m |3 |1 314 (90 (86 (SR
Junction
6 [VM Villupuram junction 11:54 11:56 2m (1 |1 492 (104 |43 |SR
7 TBM  |Tambaram 13:13 13:15 2m |5 |1 626 |42 |33 |SR
8 MS Chennai Egmore 13:50 1T 650 |- 10 |SR

Oct 18 2024 (14:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




